
Corrigendum-1 
 

Gujarat Livelihood Promotion Company Limited 

 

Name: Advertisement under DDU-GKY Programme (published on 25.01.2021) 

 

Proposals are invited from the registered Project Implementing Agencies (PIAs) with 

Permanent Registration Number (PRN) for implementation of DDU-GKY project in the 

state of Gujarat  
MoRD Notification No. 20/2017 dated 03.04.2017 & MoRD Notification No. 17/2018 dated 
10.07.2018 published by MoRD on website www.ddugky.gov.in 
 

Pre-bid/Orientation meeting already held on 11.02.2021 at GLPC Head Office, 
Gandhinagar. 
 

 

Modification/Changes in Advertisement under DDU-GKY Programme 

 Previous Dates New Dates 

Interested PIA may submit application/ proposal 

online: http://erp.ddugky.info along with non-

refundable application fees-Rs.25000/- from Date: 

25.01.2021 25.01.2021 

End Date for Online Submission 18.02.2021 01.03.2021 

Last Date for Receipt (Submission) of 
application/proposal in hard copy at GLPC Office 

20.02.2021 03.03.2021 

 

For further information, please contact Gujarat Livelihood Promotion Company Limited 

(GLPC Ltd.), Contact no. 079-232- 48513 
   

-Sd- 

Managing Director 

Gujarat Livelihood Promotion Company Ltd. 

    Gandhinagar 

http://www.ddugky.gov.in/
http://erp.ddugky.info/

